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Matricola
959752
959761
771152
960669
869911
903578
960599
1027367
311409

Anno Freq.
2020/2021
2020/2021
2021/2022
2020/2021
2020/2021
2019/2020
2020/2021
2021/2022
2020/2021

LR R e a i

CFU

Esito

Assente

26
Insufficiente
Insufficiente
Assente
Assente
Assente
Insufficiente
Assente



